5015 - AM
PH
EN
O
L AIT/M
S SERIES M
IL-D
TL-5015

For assistance in Europe, please see the back cover for a complete listing of our branch offices and contact numbers.
Specifications subject to change.
AMPHENOL HOW-TO-ORDER GUIDE
CONNECTOR TYPE
 J  Prefix*
 MS Military Standard
SHELL SIZE & INSERT ARRANGEMENT
 See tables on apages 72-93.
√ Parts are the only MS-approved inserts.
AIT/MS SERIES CONNECTORS
J MS  3102   R   18-3   P   W   -RES
(NOT J MS)
 Modification for A-style service
 class only
 RESilient insert (neoprene)
HAVE A UNIQUE REQUIREMENT?
Quick assembly of custom products is our specialty!  Email us at sales@peigenesis.com or complete our online Technical Request at
www.peigenesis.com/technical-support. To contact us by phone, please see the back cover for a complete listing of our branch
offices and contact numbers.
SHELL STYLE
 3100 = Wall-mounting receptacle
 3101 = Cable-connecting receptacle (plug†)
 3102  = Box-mounting receptacle
 3106 = Straight plug
 3108 = 90° plug
SERVICE CLASS
 A Solid shell, not MS qualified
 C Solid shell for pressurized applications
 E Environmentally-resistant
 F Environmentally-resistant with strain relief (J MS part
  number only)
 R  Lightweight, environmentally-resistant (J MS part number
only; not available for 3108)
INSERT ROTATION
  W, X, Y, and Z designate
that the insert is rotated in its
shell from normal position. No
letter is required for normal
(no rotation) position. See
tables on apages 83-93.
CONTACT TYPES
 P Pin contact
 S Socket contact
†  Note: The US military changed the designation from cable
receptacle to plug in the MIL-DTL-5015 specifications.
For insert arrangements over 50 and shell size 40 and above.
Exceptions:  36-52, 40-1, 40-9 and 40-56 are approved.
*The March 30, 2003 revision of MIL-DTL-5015H requires that the letters JAN or J be physically marked on the connector preceding the
MS designator.  This mark certifies that the connector meets specification. The United States Government has obtained Certificate and
Registration Number 504,860 for the certification mark “JAN” and Registration Number 1,586,261 for the certification mark “J.”
Mates
with
48
5015 - AM
PH
EN
O
L AIT/M
S SERIES M
IL-D
TL-5015
For assistance in North America: +1 800.642.8750 for Pricing/Delivery or +1 800.523.0727 Tech Support  •  www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com
SERIES
 AC Designates Amphenol
  Industrial Series
CONTACT STYLE
 C  Designates crimp contacts
 S Designates solder contacts
 CL Designates crimp contacts with low-smoke,
  zero-halogen insert and grommets
 SL Designates solder contacts with low-smoke,
  zero-halogen insert and grommets
SHELL STYLE